MR8003-XXXX
1 of 4
重庆麦普斯科技有限公司
该版权及产品最终解释权归重庆麦普斯科技有限公司所有
联系电话：13399802900
18GHz PD receiver
Product Features
 Supports upto 20GHz BW

联系电话：13399802900
TO46 TO-CAN PIN Configuration
Ordering Information
Part number Note
MR8000-F0 18G PD TO-CAN
MR8000-FA01 18G PD with FC flange (type1) connect to FC/APC fiber pigtail
MR8000-FA02 18G PD with FC flange (type2) connect to FC/APC fiber pigtail
MR8000-FA03 18G PD with FC/APC fiber pigtail, 0.9mm, 1m length